Data Sheet
1
Key Features
HDVR-430
1
4-CH Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
Hardware
•	 Embedded, highly-reliable standalone HDVR

Dimensions (W x D x H) 255 x 225 x 45 mm
HDVR-430 4-Channel Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
Ordering Information
HDVR-430
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2014 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
HDVR-430
6
Related Products
CAM-IR138 15-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IR338 30-meter Infrared Camera
CAM-IR560V 50-meter Infrared Vari-focal Camera
CAM-IVP55V 25~30-meter Infrared Vari-focal Vandalproof Camera
HDVR-830 8-Channel Hybrid Digital Video Recorder
HDVR-1630 16-Channel Hybrid Digital Video Recorder